

LOUISE LOWRY DAVIS CENTER

HISTORIC CHARM AND CONVENIENCE IN DOWNTOWN SANTA BARBARA



LOUISE LOWRY DAVIS CENTER | 1232 DE LA VINA STREET, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | goo.gl/maps/oeJ7kXYETLC2 | (805) 897-2566

About the Venue

The Louise Lowry Davis Center, built in 1922 and updated in 2005, is located just west of downtown Santa Barbara and just two blocks away from State Street. The Davis Center has two main rooms: the larger Larry Crandell Room is a popular location for private events such as wedding receptions, birthday parties, corporate events and fundraisers; the Lu Gilbert Room is perfect for meetings and smaller private events. Amenities include a kitchen, convenient free parking lot, alcohol permitted, and the option of amplified music until 10:00 p.m.

Details LOUISE LOWRY DAVIS CENTER RATES

FRIDAY AFTERNOONS/EVENINGS, SATURDAYS, AND SUNDAYS

A minimum of \$300 is due when you submit your application. The balance and security fee are due four weeks prior to the date of your rental. If you choose to cancel your event, the initial \$300 reservation fee is non-refundable.

	PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL RATES		NONPROFIT RATES	
	STANDARD	CITY OF SB RESIDENTS	STANDARD	CITY OF SB RESIDENTS
Gilbert Room CAPACITY 30				
Weekdays				
Monday – Friday two hour minimum	\$56/hour	\$47/hour	\$38/hour	\$38/hour
Crandell Room CAPACITY 100	\$105/hour	\$88/hour	\$71/hour	\$71/hour
Weekdays Monday - Friday two hour minimum				
Weekends – Gilbert & Crandell Room Friday afternoon and evening, Saturday, Sunday six- hour minimum	\$121/hour	\$101/hour	\$81/hour	\$81/hour

Note: Please see reverse side for additional fees, nonprofit discounts and additional information.

ADDITIONAL FEES

Various additional fees

	FEE
Reservation Fee	
Required and non-refundable	\$300
Security Deposit	
Required; refundable if venue is left in good condition	\$300
Event Monitor	\$18/hour
Table and Chairs	
Setup and takedown	\$75
Cleaning Fee	
If food is served	\$150